Leicestershire & Rutland and Warwickshire County Championships
12th and 13th May 2012 at Saffron Lane Athletics Stadium, Leicester

These results HAVE been validated
Even so, if you see any "deliberate errors” please let us know through the "contact us" facility.
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110m Hurdles U20M Finals
Jake Porter

New County Record
James Wright

Nick Wilson

100m Hurdles U17 Men Finals

Luke Townsend

Alex Grant

David Williams

Oren Patel-Champion
Luke Bromley

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leicester Coritanians
Unattached

Rugby and Northampton AC

100m Hurdles U20 Women, Senior Women Finals

Sara McGreavy

Sale Harriers

ws 0.0
13.9

14.4
DNF

ws +1.2
13.8
13.9
14.2
14.8
14.9

ws 0.0
13.9

Equals County Record. Sara now has the U15 to senior sprint hurdles records.

Madelaine Smith
Kassie Betts

80m Hurdles U15 Boys Finals

Rory Dwyer
Sam Clarke
James Milsom
Ben Taylor
Oliver Broadley

800m U13 Girls Time Trials Heat 1

Francesca Green
Jessamie Rattray
Amber Stevens
Jordan Waine
Ellie Minshull
Sophie Domingo
Katie McDonald

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Unattached

Charnwood AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Unattached

Leicester Coritanians

14.4
20.2

ws 0.0
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13.8
13.8
15.0

2.28.3
2.31.6
2.36.2
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2.43.8
2.49.8
3.03.5
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351
128
130
118

T5
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121
348
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353
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T6
187
480
183

T7
114

323
103
322
328

T8
406

410
157
417
146
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421
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101
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800m U13 Girls Time Trials Heat 2

Jazzmin Kiffin
Neve Grimes
Jasmine Stevens
Jessica Southwell
Joanne Humphries
Lottie Edwards
Alice Tansey

Beth Edwards

800m U13 Girls Time Trials Heat 3

Georgina Mitchell

Hannah Seager

Melissa Adkins

Georgia Clarke

Katy Williams

Tania Jansen van Rensburg
Alexandra Keays

Charlotte Ledden

80m Hurdles U17 Women Finals

Helena Milsom
Bethany Roberts
Holly Barton

75m Hurdles U13 Boys Finals
Toby Trayner

New County Record

Joel Sinnott

Ben Higgins

Lyle Sargent

Aidan Wardle

75m Hurdles U15 Girls Finals
Annabelle Pask

Equals County Record
Georgia Parris

Amber Griffiths

Brittany Wood

Gemma Holland

Emma Peters

Tara Smyth

Danel Jansen van Rensburg

1500m U13 Boys Finals
Joseph Pollard

New County Record
Archie Banks

Jack Douglas

Lyle Sargent

Thomas Jackson
William Price

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Harborough AC
Harborough AC
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C and AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC

Unattached

Leamington C and AC
Corby AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanians
Rugby and Northampton AC
Burton A.C

Corby AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanians
Rugby and Northampton AC

2.29.0
2447
2.44.7
2513
2.52.2
2.53.8
2.54.5
2.55.2

2.39.6
2.48.1
2.51.0
2521
2.56.2
2.56.9
3.00.4
3.04.9

ws +0.2
12.6
13.3
24.6

ws 0.0
13.5

14.4
14.8
14.8
16.5

ws +1.7
11.8

12.4
12.6
12.6
12.7
12.9
13.0
13.4

4.41.2

4.49.1
5.09.8
5.21.9
5.45.8
6.16.9
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T10
350
341
346

T10
145
122
141
139
116
127

T11

T12
491
993

T13
490
492
493
992
494

T14
103
112
106
113
114

T14
110
107
104
108

T14
328
332
321
331
320

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Finals

W  Tania Jansen van Rensburg Solihull and Small Heath AC
W  Donatella Silva Birchfield Harriers
W  Georgia Clarke Leamington C and AC
70m Hurdles U13 Girls Finals
L  Sophie Domingo Unattached
L  Millie Shaw Charnwood AC
L  Shivani Sood Leicester Coritanians
L  Hannah Morris Leicester Coritanians
L  Leah Smith Burton A.C
L  Tabitha Woolhouse Corby AC
Not used
100m W'chair Females Aviva Parallel Success
APS Anita Fordjour Right to Dream
APS Charlotte Moore Coventry Godiva Harriers
100m W'chair Males Aviva Parallel Success
APS Nkegbe Botsyo Right to Dream
APS Ben Rowlings Unattached
APS Rob Paul Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers
APS James Price Unattached
APS Cameron McLean Unattached
100m U13 Boys L&R Heat 1
L  Ben Higgins Corby AC
L  Andreas Pampoulos Leicester Coritanians
L  Andrew Birks Leicester Coritanians
L  Samuel Woodhouse Leicester Coritanians
L  Toby Trayner Unattached
100m U13 Boys L&R Heat 2
L  Jozsef Keaveny Leicester Coritanians
L  Michael Dunigan Leicester Coritanians
L  Charlie Blencowe Harborough AC
L  Ardit Hallaci Leicester Coritanians
100m U13 Boys War Final
W  Aidan Wardle Rugby and Northampton AC
W Jack Sumners Stratford Upon Avon AC
W  Luke Perkins Coventry Godiva Harriers
W  Joe Sharper Stratford Upon Avon AC
W  Endrias Gurmu Coventry Godiva Harriers
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14.1
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15.6
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12.5
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134
135
14.2
14.4

ws +4.9
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ws 0.0
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15.0
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100m Senior Men Mixed Heat 1 Finals are T21

Wyn Roberts

Nathan Cockett

Ross Allen

Gabriel Gennuso
Adam Hughes

Israel Solomon Jengwe

Swansea Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanians

100m Senior Men Mixed Heat 2 Finals are T21

Ryan James
Eldridge Phiri
Akpoviroro Esiekpe
Alex Animashaun
Marlon Lewis
Stephen Watson
Sam Ruddock

Tim Barton

Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Harrow A.C.

BRAT

Charnwood AC
Loughborough Students
Charnwood AC

100m Senior Men Mixed Heat 3 Finals are T21

Karl Ledington
Leroy Phillips
Oliver Knight
Carl Mason
Marcel Hodge
Robert Davies
Christopher Kay

100m Masters Men Finals

Victor Cook
Anil Sood
Alan Mellett

100m U20 Men Finals

Omasirichukwu Anyanwu

Nathan Wade
James Wright
Hassan Hassan

100m U20 Men Finals
Roy Barber

Joval Gordon

Forrest Francis

Jack Markham

Jamie Thandi

100m U17 Men Finals
Jack Goodband
James Dunigan
Nuredin Hallaci
Nicholas Holliday

Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Unattached

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Wreake

Leicester Coritanians

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC

ws +4.7
11.1
11.1
11.2
11.5
11.7
12.7

ws +0.7
10.8
10.8
11.3
11.3
11.4
11.6
14.0

DQ

ws +4.6
10.9
11.0
11.0
11.1
11.1
11.4
12.8

ws +1.2
12.4
13.9
16.0

ws +3.3
111
11.1
11.4
19.6

ws +0.3
11.4
11.5
11.8
11.8
12.8

ws +2.0
11.3
12.0
12.2
13.3
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80

75
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T21
223
225
230
227
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41
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23
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100m U17 Men Finals
Ciaran Wardle

Ross Tonks

Jordan Leith

Thomas Ridding
Obuchinezia Anyanwu
Myles Lynch

Peter Jacob-LLoyd

100m U15 Boys Finals
Timothy Kerr Chin
New County Record
Jaskaran Notta
Jordan Lloyd

Jorden Carbado

Kye Burgess

Ben Taylor

Sascha Lazutin

100m U15 Boys Finals
Owin Sinclair

Breaks his own County Record

Oliver Broadley
K-Ryan Hinds

Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC

Rugby and Northampton AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leicester Coritanians

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians

100m U13 Boys L&R Final Heats were T14

Jozsef Keaveny
Ben Higgins
Andreas Pampoulos
Andrew Birks
Michael Dunigan
Charlie Blencowe
Samuel Woodhouse
Ardit Hallaci

Leicester Coritanians
Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

100m Senior Men Finals Heats were T15

Ryan James

Karl Ledington
Marlon Lewis

Carl Mason
Akpoviroro Esiekpe
Ross Allen

Alex Animashaun
Nathan Cockett

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Harrow A.C.

Birchfield Harriers

100m Senior Men Finals Heats were T15

Eldridge Phiri
Oliver Knight

Wyn Roberts
Marcel Hodge
Leroy Phillips

Tamworth AC
Charnwood AC
Swansea Harriers
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians

ws +3.7
11.0
11.4
11.4
11.4
11.6
11.9
12.0

ws +0.8
11.6

12.0
121
12.1
12.2
13.1
134

ws 0.0
10.9

13.1
13.4

ws 0.0
13.3
13.4
14.0
14.3
14.4
14.4
14.7
15.3

ws +4.1
10.6
10.9
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.4
DNS

ws +3.6
10.7
10.9
11.0
11.2
DNF
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452
466

T23
237

T24
198
195
188
192
199
185
197
189

T24
485
482
487

T25
413
409
408
422
423
412
407

T25
150
161
152
147
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160
153
156

T26
139
132
141
122
117
129
125
126
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1500m S'chase U17 Men Finals

Charlie Davis
Daniel Mladenovic

Leamington C and AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC

3000m S'chase Senior Men Masters Men Finals

James Griggs

800m U17 Women Finals
Mari Smith

Amy Griffiths

Hannah Nuttall

Bethany Ellis

Jasmin Southam

Emily Hollis

Lucille Rostron

Ellie Shaw

800m U17 Women Finals
Mary Hughes
Penny Oliver
Megan Blake

800m U15 Girls Finals
Elmena Saunders
Rebecca Lord

Isobel Davis

Katie Mladenovic
Louisa Webber
Sophia Karski

Asha Chakrabarti

800m U15 Girls Finals
Lucy Jones

Caitlin Roper

Harriet Roberts
Alexandra Abell
Rianna Kidd

Serena Moore

Aimee Seager

Mikela Gilmore

200m U13 Girls L&R Final
Hannah Morris

Hannah Cufflin

Shivani Sood

Millie Shaw

Charlotte Bowler
Charlotte Ellis

Alexandra West

Katie West

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Rugby and Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C and AC

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

4.50.1
5.16.0

10.15.4

2.18.2
2.18.7
2.22.6
2.23.5
2.28.6
2.33.8
2478
2.48.1

2.27.0
2.28.2
2.30.0

2.22.3
2.30.2
2.33.2
2.36.6
2.38.4
2.40.0
2417

2.21.9
2.30.5
2.34.0
2.35.2
2.40.8
2.42.0
2.44.4
2.46.4

ws +3.1
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31.0
31.2
315
31.6
32.7
34.5
35.7
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358
344
343
350
357

T27
148
151
157
159

T27
418
404
416
403
420

T27
424
429
421
415
411

T28
190
184
483
481

T29
301
312
308

T30
265
56
47
264
50
55
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200m U13 Girls War Heat 1 (Final is T37)

Erin Cunningham

New County Record
Emily Madden Forman
Jessica Southwell
Donatella Silva
Georgina Mitchell
Phoebe Naismith-White

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC

200m U13 Girls War Heat 2 (Final is T37)

Emily Smith

Ellie Minshull

Hannah Day

Tania Jansen van Rensburg
Charlotte Rigby

200m U15 Girls L&R Final
Gemma Broomfield
Chelsy Osborne

Amber Griffiths

Rianna Kidd

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

200m U15 Girls War Heat 1 (Final is T38)

Bethany Catchpowle
Sarah Higgins

Libby Lea

Penny Whittingham
Sophie Gifford

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC

200m U15 Girls War Heat 2 (Final is T38)

Phoebe White

Olivia Woodward

Danel Jansen van Rensburg
Flora Courtney

Emma White

200m U17 Women Finals
Alice Cunningham
Louisa Cooper
Taysharne Smith

Lianne Moir

200m U20 Women Finals
Melisa Hanson

Nicole Reynolds

Hannah Scales

200m Senior Women Finals
Ellena Ruddock

Hannah Ingram

Seemita Gumbs

Shelly Went

Hannah Godrich

Sarada Nag

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Tamworth AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Corby AC

Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Charnwood AC

Thames Valley Harriers

ws +3.1
27.2

28.0
29.8
29.9
30.7
31.8

ws +0.2
315
31.7
31.7
32.4
335

ws 0.0
27.1
27.9
29.8
31.8

ws 0.0
26.2
26.8
28.7
29.3
29.6

ws +4.4
26.2
27.3
27.6
28.4
28.5

ws +2.9
26.8
26.9
27.9
29.2

ws +4.9
25.4
26.4
27.5

ws +3.4
24.7
25.1
25.9
26.3
26.9
27.0
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17

211
19
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T32
491
993

T32
490
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T34
445
440
450
473
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164
456
177
181
467
451
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173

T35
88
87
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375

r—s

APS
APS

APS
APS
APS
APS

mrEEErrETr2Es

| i e e e e e i i i ) R

Tz

200m Masters Women Finals
Louise Oliver

New County Record
Christine Taylor

Susan Frishy

Katy Williams

Charnwood AC

Leamington C and AC
Leicester Coritanians
Kettering Harriers AC

200m W'chair Females Aviva Parallel Success

Anita Fordjour
Charlotte Moore

Right to Dream
Coventry Godiva Harriers

200m W'chair Males Aviva Parallel Success

Nkegbe Botsyo
Ben Rowlings
Rob Paul Smith
James Price

1500m U17 Men Finals
Jeremy Barnes
Abdi Abdi

Nathan Udall

Luke Jones

Ben Topley

Euan Makepeace
Tyler Selway
David Robertson
George Bettsworth
Oliver Paulin
Daniel Villette
Howard Allison
Cameron Hart

1500m U15 Boys Finals
Samuel Elliott

Ben Dijkstra
Cameron Smith

Isaac Akers

Alfie Thompson

Luke Beeby

Amrik Gill

Pascal Bouttier-Butler
Jake Shaw

Oliver Freer

James McCall
George Bell

1500m U15 Boys Finals
Cameron Innes
Sebastian Jones

Nigel Isherwood
Fergus Allison

Fintan Carey

Cameron Maxwell

Alfie Meade

Right to Dream
Unattached

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Unattached

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanians
Wreake

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leicester Coritanians

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sphinx AC

ws +3.6
28.3

30.0
30.5
30.8

ws +1.9
35.7
41.4

ws +2.6
27.6
37.1
38.9
42.9

4.11.6
4.12.0
4.13.2
4.16.6
4.22.3
4.25.3
4.27.8
4.30.5
4314
4.32.1
4.33.8
4.34.8
4.35.5

4.29.8
4.34.9
4.36.9
4.39.3
4.39.8
451.1
4514
4.56.9
5.00.2
5.34.6
5.53.3

DNS

4.40.5
4.53.1
4553
4.58.6
5.00.5
5.02.7
5.14.7

Mw

MwW
MW
MW

SW
uUi15G

SM
u20M
MM
SM

Ul7m
uil7Mm
Ul7m
uil7Mm
Ul7m
uil7Mm
Ul7m
uil7Mm
Ul7m
uil7Mm
Ul7m
ui7m
Ul7m

U158
uisB
ul1sB
uisB
ul1sB
uisB
U158
uisB
ulsB
uis5B
ulsB
uis5B

uis5B
uisB
uis5B
uisB
uis5B
uisB
ui5B



T36
163
168
175

T36
449
462
471
469
451

T36
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T37
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345
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T38
418
424
404
429
421
416
415
411

T39
370

89

369
91

T40
281
270
282

62
280
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400m U17 Men L&R Final
Jack Goodband
Theodore Zake

Connor Haywood

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians

400m U17 Men War Heat 1 (Final is T46)

Thomas Ridding
Adam Wright
Edward Harrison
Jake Evans
Daniel Villette

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

400m U17 Men War Heat 2 (Final is T46)

Kieran Brown
Will Graves
Jeremy Barnes
Toby Melville
David James

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Birchfield Harriers

200m U13 Girls War Final Heats were T26

Emily Madden Forman
Jessica Southwell
Georgina Mitchell
Emily Smith

Ellie Minshull
Donatella Silva

Erin Cunningham
Hannah Day

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

200m U15 Girls War Final Heats were T27

Bethany Catchpowle
Phoebe White

Sarah Higgins

Olivia Woodward

Danel Jansen van Rensburg
Libby Lea

Flora Courtney

Emma White

300m U15 Boys Finals
Sebastian Jones

Establishes New County Record
Alistair Finlay

Establishes New County Record
Cameron Innes

Archie Gethins

400m U20 Men Finals
Joe Houston

Tom Graves

Luke Fleming

Alex Morris

Jack Villette

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanians

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanians

Leamington C and AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leicester Coritanians
Coventry Godiva Harriers

51.0
51.9
54.1

53.8
54.0
54.3
56.3
65.7

54.3
56.2
56.6
DNS
DNS

ws +1.0
28.2
30.5
30.9
32.6
33.3
DNS
DNS
DNS

ws +2.5
25.9
26.0
26.6
27.0
27.9
28.2
28.4
DNS

42.4

43.7

44.2
50.5

50.8
511
52.4
53.0
59.3

ul7Mm
ui7m
ul7Mm

uil7Mm
ui7Mm
uil7Mm
ui7m
uil7Mm

uil7Mm
ui7m
uil7Mm
Ul7m
uil7Mm

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

uis5B

uis5B

uis5B
uisB

U20M
u20M
U20M
u20M
U20M



T41
22
37
31

T41
226
220
234
243
250
248

T42

12
205
204

T43
305
71
303
67
309
72
53

T44
271
287

64
280
283

T45
38
252
241
242
253
233
239
34
240
29
44
228
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400m Senior Men Finals
John Gilding

Thomas Meakin

Ben Morris

400m Senior Men Finals
Dwayne Lewis

Christian Byron

Brian Darby

James Ansell

Alex Currie

Tom Johnson

400m Masters Men Finals
Mark Spence

Michael Aylwin

Mark Wise

Tony Foster

David Ward

800m U20W, SenW Finals
Gaby Kinney

Emily Sales

Naomi Richardson

Lucy Arkinstall

Emily Waugh

Freya Vincent

Sarah Ward

1500m U20 Men Finals
Ben Griffiths

Daniel Rebeiro

Matt Kirby

Jack Villette

Theo Larcombe

1500m Senior Men Finals
Josh Norman
Daniel Beier
Alistair Smith
Richard Taylor
Jonny Simpkins
Daniel Clarke
Michael McKeown
Danny Hallam
James Parrott
Elliott Hart

Tom Drake
Abayomi Adedimeji

Charnwood AC
OWLS
Leicester Coritanians

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

Corby AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Harborough AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leicester Coritanians
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Wreake

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

OWLS

Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Unattached

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester OWLS AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanians
Wigston Phoenix

BRAT

52.0
54.1
DQ FS

50.0
50.7
51.5
52.6
52.8
56.2

58.7
59.4
60.3
60.4
73.6

2.14.8
2.20.1
2.20.2
2.24.2
2.26.9
2.31.8
2.56.5

4.12.5
4.12.6
4.14.2
4.19.7
4.24.7

3.59.3
4.01.2
4.03.5
4.07.4
4.07.6
4.08.7
4.12.2
4.14.4
4.26.4
4.30.0
4.31.5
4.48.4

SM
SM
SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
SW

uz20M
U20M
uz20M
U20M
uz20M

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM



T46
463
449
462
445
471
451
441
469

F1
16
146
73

212
260

268

F2
355
356
353
345
358
354
341
343
352
357
347
346
340

F2
137
144
132
145
129
131
130
116
136

F3
496
495

10

42
179

59
202

459
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400m U17 Men War Final Heats were T36

Kieran Brown
Thomas Ridding
Adam Wright
Jeremy Barnes
Edward Harrison
Daniel Villette
Will Graves

Jake Evans

Hammer All Female age groups
Linda Fogg

Gemma Holland

Sophie Allen

Breaks her own County Record
Debbie Murch

Hayley Murray

Breaks her own County Record
Kate Whiston

Long Jump U13 Girls Warwickshire
Emily Madden Forman
Georgina Mitchell
Alexandra Keays
Jessica Southwell
Emily Smith

Charlotte Ledden
Donatella Silva

Hannah Day

Katy Williams

Charlotte Rigby
Phoebe Naismith-White
Georgia Clarke

Melissa Morris

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC
Burton A.C
Tamworth AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Birchfield Harriers

Long Jump U13 Girls Leicestershire&Rutland

Kitty Joseph Blackler
Jenny Ward

Hannah Cufflin
Sophie Domingo
Charlotte Ellis
Achayla Carr-Brown
Alice Tansey

Leah Smith

Jessica Hedley

Shot Put U17M, U20M, SenM, MasM Includes Aviva Parallel Success

Martin Crutchley

Lee Cupit

Surjit Singh
Christopher Adam Kay
Leon Patel-Champion
Forrest Francis

Will Suart

New County Record
Luke Bromley

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Unattached
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC
Burton A.C

Leicester Coritanians

Cannock&Staffs AC
Unattached

Leicester Coritanians
Unattached

Unattached

Leicester Coritanians
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC

52.8
53.5
54.3
54.9
55.6
67.2
DNS
DNS

23.78
31.36
36.79

27.81
57.16

24.16

4.18
3.90
3.64
3.45
3.44
3.40
3.37
3.32
331
3.27
3.11
3.11
2.86

4.52
3.86
3.81
3.76
3.57
3.36
3.33
3.09
3.08

11.89
9.66
5.87
9.08

11.73

11.99

11.34

10.86

ul7Mm
ui7m
ul7Mm
ui7m
uil7Mm
ui7m
uil7Mm
ui7Mm

MW
U15G
u20w

MW
SW

SW

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U13G
ui3G
U13G
ui3G
U13G
ui3G
Ul13G
Ui3G
U13G

SM
u20M
MM
SM
Uui7’m
u20M
MM

ul7Mm



F4
14
40
52
167

68

300

21
42
365
372
285

F6
80
75
74
91
89
371
363
374

F7
187
266
263

F8
46
152
196
268
340

486
307
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Pole Vault All age groups
Andrew Wilkinson

Ricky Hallam

Lianne Brooks

Ethan Walsh

New County Record
Harriet Copeland

Equals County Record
Sophie Cook

New County Record

Hammer All Male age groups
John Pearson

Breaks his own County Record
Nicholas Fogg

Christopher Adam Kay
Jonathan Briggs

Matthew Tildesley

Nicholas Scales

Long Jump U15 Boys
Owin Sinclair

Oliver Broadley
Adam Smith

Archie Gethins
Alistair Finlay
Timothy Kerr Chin
Jordan Lloyd

Joseph Gilkes

High Jump U17W, SenW
Helena Milsom

Adele Lassu

Kassie Betts

Discus All Female age groups
Eden Francis

Harriet Roberts

Sally Preston

Kate Whiston

Melissa Morris

Establishes new County Record
Gemma Scales

Kathryn Reynolds

Unattached
Tamworth AC
Harborough AC
Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Unattached

BRAT

Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Burton A.C

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Sphinx AC

Charnwood AC
Sale Harriers
Leamington C and AC

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

3.20
3.60
2.20
3.60

2.50

3.40

60.45

43.16
21.99
34.52
28.55
35.27

5.69
4.35
4.35
3.93
3.61
5.76
5.17
441

1.50
1.75
1.50

53.63
22.02
35.05
28.94
17.08

25.55
25.02

MM

SM

SW
ui7m

uz20w

u20w

MM

SM
SM
uisB
uUl1sB
U20M

uisB
ul1sB
uisB
ul1sB
uisB
ul1sB
uisB
ul1sB

uirw
SW
SW

SW
Ui5G
uirw

SW
Ul13G

ul7w
u20w



F9
110
103
113
114
108
107
106
111
332
326
320
331

F10
26
33

166

246

249
245
454
279

F11
17
49

196

194

263

480

304

308

F12
76
91

323

325
321
365
372

F13
158
406
420
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Long Jump U13 Boys
Jozsef Keaveny
Ben Higgins
Samuel Woodhouse
Toby Trayner

Ardit Hallaci

Michael Dunigan
Andrew Birks
Edward Moore

Jack Sumners
William Price
Endrias Gurmu

Joe Sharper

High Jump U17M, U20M, SenM

Romeo Sithole
Vivian Surekumar
James Taylor
Matt Roberts

Leicester Coritanians
Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Unattached

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Newham and Essex Beagles

Equals his own (shared) County Record

Andy Reeves
Jamie Fitzpatrick
Rory Sinnott
Nathan Petch

Shot Put U17W, U20W, SenW, MasW

Louise Oliver
Marija Fogg
Sally Preston
Camila Blanco
Kassie Betts
Bethany Roberts
Lucy Smith
Hannah Scales

Discus U13 Boys, U15 Boys
Robert Leaney

Archie Gethins

Joel Sinnott

New County Record
Thomas Lea

Luke Perkins

Jonathan Briggs

Matthew Tildesley

Long Jump U15 Girls
Caitlin Harding
Annabelle Pask
Sophie Gifford

Rugby and Northampton AC
Loughborough Students
Leamington C and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leamington C and AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leamington C and AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT

Rugby and Northampton AC

Leicester Coritanians
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC

4.26
4.07
3.91
3.85
3.76
3.72
3.69
3.09
3.83
3.72
3.52
3.22

1.95
1.80
1.60
2.10

1.80
1.75
155
1.90

10.67
10.06
8.87
7.29
8.69
8.09
10.97
7.96

28.88
20.44
19.89

15.70
10.60
30.10
23.86

4.61
5.24
4.20

Ul3B
ui3B
Ul3B
ui3B
Ul3B
ui3B
Ul3B
ui3B
Ul3B
ui3B
Ul3B
ui3B

SM
SM
Ul7m
SM

SM
SM
uil7Mm
U20M

MW
SW
ulrw
uli7rw
SW
uli7rw
u20w
u20w

uisB
ul1sB
ui3B

ui3B
uUl3B
uis5B
uisB

U15G
Ui5G
U15G



F14 Shot Put U13 Boys, U15 Boys

76 L Robert Leaney Charnwood AC 8.86 U15B
328 W Aidan Wardle Rugby and Northampton AC 6.74 U13B
325 W Thomas Lea Rugby and Northampton AC 6.29 U13B
321 W  Luke Perkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 490 U13B
365 W Jonathan Briggs BRAT 11.04 U15B
372 W Matthew Tildesley Rugby and Northampton AC 8.73 U15B
F14 Shot Put U13 Girls, U15 Girls
138 L  Katie McDonald Leicester Coritanians 6.35 U13G
131 L Achayla Carr-Brown Leicester Coritanians 6.32 U13G
145 L  Sophie Domingo Unattached 459 U13G
146 L Gemma Holland Burton A.C 8.68 U15G
340 W Melissa Morris Birchfield Harriers 7.23 U13G
343 W Hannah Day Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.25 U13G
429 W  Olivia Woodward Tamworth AC 9.50 U15G
401 W Leah Conway Birchfield Harriers 8.32 U15G
417 W  Brittany Wood Rugby and Northampton AC 7.19 U15G
415 W  Flora Courtney Rugby and Northampton AC 5.67 U15G
F15 Discus U17M, U20M, SenM, MasM

10 L  Surjit Singh Leicester Coritanians 14.91 MM

21 L Nicholas Fogg Charnwood AC 24.47 SM

59 L Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanians 41.32 U20M
472 W  Oliver Parker Stratford Upon Avon AC 27.43 U17M
T47 400m Hurdles U20M, SenM Finals
754 W Darren Lewis Sale Harriers 54.4 SM
720 W  Justin Grimes Birchfield Harriers 56.3 SM
514 L  John Gilding Charnwood AC 56.4 SM
963 W James Wright Rugby and Northampton AC 57.1 U20M
953 W  Luke Morbey Birchfield Harriers 57.5 U20M
T48 400m Hurdles U20W, SenW, MasW Finals
770 W  Sara McGreavy Sale Harriers 64.8 SW
712 W  Julie Rogers Birchfield Harriers 71.4 MW
765 W  Stephanie Childs Leamington C and AC 753 SW
977 W Katie Stainton Birchfield Harriers DNF U20W
T49 300m Hurdles U17 Women Finals
933 W Georgina Rogers Birchfield Harriers 46.8 U17W



T50
729
956

744
512
702
500
560
703
753
731
746
743
552
960
503
310
213

T51
808
809
800
804
816
812

T51
620

622
621
630
623

T52
833
839
838
842
658
845
846

T52
664
668
677
670
663
665
666
675
667
673
672
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5000m All age groups Finals
Gary Blackman

Jack Gray

New County Record
Richard Taylor

Sam Densham
Martin Matthews
James Douglas
James Nutt
Emerson Combstock
Sebastian Palmer
Tim Carter

Simon Bentley
Daniel Taylor
William Kirk

Joseph Read
William Clapp

Eloise Du Luart
Rebecca Freeman

800m U13 Boys Finals
Ciaran Grant

Finn Hutton

Thomas Mansfield
Kieran Chahal
Reuben Trotter

Joe Dodd

800m U13 Boys Finals
Archie Banks

New County Record
Joseph Pollard

Jack Douglas

Samuel Watkiss
Alistair Wanstall

800m U15 Boys Finals
Tom Dodd

Sebastian Jones
Cameron Innes
Shaun Evans

Yahye Dirir

Niall Carney

Matthew Mansfield

800m U15 Boys Finals
Sam Edwards
George Bell
Luke Jane
Samuel Elliott
Isaac Akers
Nathan Lewis
Harris Reeves
Cameron Smith
Luke Beeby
Amrik Gill
Oliver Freer

Bournville Harrieris
BRAT

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood AC

BRAT

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
BRAT

Knowle and Dorridge RC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood AC

Knowle and Dorridge RC
Harborough AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC

Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Stilton Striders
Leicester Coritanians
Corby AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Ivanhoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

15.08.1
15.09.3

15.16.0
15.49.2
16.01.0
16.05.3
16.18.2
16.38.2
16.43.9
16.48.9
16.49.1
17.06.9
17.16.7
17.21.3
17.30.3
18.27.5
19.59.3

2.38.6
2.39.6
2.39.7
2.46.2
2521
3.10.6

2.21.0

2.22.8
2.33.7
2.34.2
2.38.3

2.09.8
2.12.8
2.14.6
2.18.8
2.19.7
2.20.1
2.22.6

2.08.1
2.09.0
2.10.5
2.12.5
2.17.8
2.18.2
2.18.5
2.18.9
2.21.9
2.22.2
2452

SM
u20M

SM
SM
MM
MM
u20M
MM
SM
SM
SM
SM
u20M
U20M
MM
u20w
MW

uUl3B
uUl3B
uUl3B
uUl3B
Ul3B
Ul3B

Ul13B

Ul13B
ui3B
Ul13B
ui3B

uisB
U158
uisB
uisB
uis5B
uisB
uis5B

uis5B
uisB
uis5B
uisB
uis5B
uisB
ui5B
uisB
ui5B
uisB
ui5B



T53
580
579
581
582
575
576

T53
901
910
923
911
900
919
905
917
922
904
909
912

T54
603
606
604
607
600
608
605
601

T54
611
612
615
616
614
617
610

T54
787
789
786
790
783
788
784

T54
775
77
771
774
778
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800m U17 Men Finals
Connor Haywood
James Hatton

Greg Jones

George Bettsworth
Zak Anderson
Joshua Beach

800m U17 Men Finals
Theo Blundell
Thomas Ridding
Luke Jones

Nathan Udall

Yahya Aitabi Hakimi
Adam Wright
Jeremy Barnes
Tyler Selway

Oliver Singleton
Garrett Hansen
Daniel McKeown
Daniel Villette

75m Quadkids Time Trials
Evan Blackman

Ben Starkie

Alis Hallaci

Joey Tippin

Elliott Cavner

Drew Henry

Oskar Lillepa

Thomas Pollard

75m Quadkids Time Trials
Jasmine Greenaway
Maya Blanco

Harleen Thandi
Karendeep Thandi

Grace Smith

Liberty Noden

Elizabeth Clapp

75m Quadkids Time Trials
lola Grant

Georgina Woodward
Amicia Collett

Imogen Sheppard
Georgina Barkway
Zaynah Mirza

Emma White

75m Quadkids Time Trials
Drew Sinnott

Cian Hutton

Charles lliff

Harry Miller

Eoin Hutton

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Wreake

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
BRAT

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Unattached
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Harborough AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
BRAT

Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

2.04.9
2.04.9
2.12.2
2.14.9
2.16.3
2.28.4

1.59.5
2.00.0
2.01.2
2.01.9
2.03.7
2.04.1
2.04.8
2.11.0
2.11.5
2.154
2.16.8
2.22.6

ws +1.3
11.5
11.8
12.3
12.6
13.2
13.2
13.3
13.5

ws +2.8
11.8
12.0
12.6
12.8
12.8
12.8
13.7

ws -0.3
11.8
11.8
12.4
12.4
13.3
13.9
14.1

ws +1.1
11.8
12.2
12.5
12.8
13.4

ul7Mm
ui7m
ul7Mm
ui7m
uil7Mm
ui7m

ui7m
uil7Mm
ui7m
uil7Mm
ui7m
uil7Mm
ui7m
uil7Mm
Ul7m
uil7Mm
Ul7m
uil7Mm

pts
55
52
47
44
38
38
37
35

pts
52
50
44
42
42
42
33

pts
52
52
46
46
37
31
29

pts
52
48
45
42
36



T54
779
780
781
772
773

T55
828
825
822
821

T55
643
645
634
642
652

T55
650
646
636
654
655
647

T56
681
857
697
864
693
696
852

T56
870
880
685
853
858
855

T56
874
684
876
679
872
689
682
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75m Quadkids Time Trials
Zephan Boxall

Michael Boyd

Callum Gallagher
Matthew Ashbourne
Daniel Chahal

100m U13 Girls War Final
Emily Madden Forman
Anya Bates

Natasha Hawker

Lauren Ashbourne

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC

100m U13 Girls L&R Heat 1 (Final is T63)

Tabitha Woolhouse
Achayla Carr-Brown
Charlotte Bowler
Alice Lucas

Tutu Starkie

Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians

100m U13 Girls L&R Heat 2 (Final is T63)

Kitty Joseph Blackler
Hannah Cufflin

Scarlett Langford

Jenny Ward

Caira Warner

Isabella Fortnum-Tomlinson

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

100m U15 Girls Mixed Heat 1 Finals are T64

Gemma Broomfield
Annabelle Pask
Hannah Franks
Emma White
Caitlin Harding
Niamh Warner
Kyrena Brown

Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester OWLS AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Birchfield Harriers

100m U15 Girls Mixed Heat 2 Finals are T64

Bethany Catchpowle
Olivia Woodward
Chelsy Osborne
Hasna Hakim
Victoria Roberts
Hannah Walker

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Tamworth AC

Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

100m U15 Girls Mixed Heat 3 Finals are T64

Phoebe White
Harriet McKenzie
Felicity Bee

Gemma Holland
Sophie Gifford
Chelsea Lucas
Charlotte Humphreys

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Burton A.C

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Corby AC

Charnwood AC

ws +3.4
11.0
11.6
12.1
12.9
13.2

ws +1.1
13.8
13.8
14.9
15.7

14.4
15.3
154
15.7
16.0

ws +3.4
13.3
14.6
14.8
15.1
15.7
16.7

ws +0.1
13.1
13.2
13.8
13.9
14.2
14.3
14.4

ws +2.1
12.9
13.1
13.3
14.1
14.2
14.5

ws +2.4
13.1
13.6
13.6
13.8
14.0
14.3
14.8

60
54
49
41
38

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G

Ul13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U13G
U13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
U13G

Ui5G
U15G
Ui5G
U15G
Ui5G
U15G
Ui5G

U15G
Ui5G
U15G
Ui5G
U15G
Ui5G

U15G
Ui5G
U15G
Ui5G
U15G
Ui5G
U15G



T57
588
599
584
592
594
598
590

T57
939

934
943
936
935
930

T58
972
988
510

511
990

T59
769
547
550
537
551
768
991

T61
980

542
714

T62
938

T63
650
643
646
636
645
654
634
642
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100m U17 Women Finals
Alice Cunningham

Taisha Thompson-Gregory
Louisa Cooper

Kiera Cazley

lona Magee

Hannah Spence

Rheanna Hinds

100m U17 Women Finals
Remy Barrett

Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

Solihull and Small Heath AC

Equals County Record (with three others going back to 1990!)

Tamarah Miller
Hannah Taylor
Taysharne Smith
Natasha Barnes
Lucy Breen

100m U20W MasW APS Finals

Melisa Hanson
Nicole Reynolds
Louise Oliver

Breaks her own County Record

Katy Williams
Shannon Wallace

100m Senior Women and APS Finals

Ellena Ruddock
Emma Bailey
Hannah Ingram
Seemita Gumbs
Hayley Musson
Karen Gomes
Selina Litt

BRAT

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth AC
Charnwood AC

Kettering Harriers AC
Unattached

Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Rugby and Northampton AC
Charnwood AC

2000m S'chase U20W, SenW, MasW Finals

Katie Ingle

New County Record
Amber-Sian Magee
Zarinda Batstone

1500m S'chase U17 Women Finals

Tilly Lea

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Charnwood AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC

100m U13 Girls L&R Final Heats were T55

Kitty Joseph Blackler
Tabitha Woolhouse
Hannah Cufflin
Scarlett Langford
Achayla Carr-Brown
Jenny Ward
Charlotte Bowler
Alice Lucas

Leicester Coritanians
Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Corby AC

ws +2.4
12.7
12.8
13.2
13.4
13.7
13.9
14.0

ws +3.2
12.4

12.6
131
13.5
13.6
DNS

ws +5.2
12.4
12.7
13.3

14.4
19.4

ws +2.6
11.9
12.0
12.3
12.8
13.2
13.7
14.5

6.55.7

7.56.8
8.55.6

6.56.4

ws +1.4
13.3
14.3
14.9
14.9
15.5
15.5
15.6
15.7

uli7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw

ui7rw

ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw

u20w
u20w
MwW

MwW
u20w

SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW

u20w

SW
MW

ul7w

Ul13G
Ui3G
U13G
Ui3G
U13G
Ui3G
U13G
U13G



T64
870

874
857
880
876
864
872
853

T64
681
685
684
679
689
696
697
693

T65
631

701
546

570
715
705
508

T66
635
639
653
820
648
656
637
823
829
644
826
641
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100m U15 Girls Finals Heats were T56

Bethany Catchpowle
Equals County Record
Phoebe White
Annabelle Pask

Olivia Woodward
Felicity Bee

Emma White

Sophie Gifford

Hasna Hakim

Solihull and Small Heath AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

100m U15 Girls Finals Heats were T56

Gemma Broomfield
Chelsy Osborne
Harriet McKenzie
Gemma Holland
Chelsea Lucas
Niamh Warner
Hannah Franks
Caitlin Harding

2k/3k Walk All age groups Finals
Benjamin Allen

New County Record

Mark Williams

Fiona McGorum

Breaks her own County Record
Jasmine Nicholls

Ann Wheeler

Keith Richards

Paul Hayden

1500m U13 Girls Finals
Jazzmin Kiffin
Amber Stevens
Jordan Waine

Ellie Minshull
Neve Grimes
Sophie Domingo
Hannah Seager
Melissa Adkins
Jessica Sheppard
Lottie Edwards
Joanne Humphries
Katie West

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Burton A.C

Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester OWLS AC
Leicester Coritanians

Leicester Walking Club

Tamworth AC
Leicester Walking Club

Leicester Walking Club
Leicester Walking Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanians
Unattached

Charnwood AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Harborough AC

Sparkhill Harriers
Charnwood AC

ws +1.4
12.5

13.0
131
13.2
13.9
14.0
141
DNS

ws +2.3
12.9
134
13.6
14.0
14.7
DNS
DNS
DNS

12.28.0

14.06.4
15.15.8

16.24.5
16.42.7
18.06.4
18.23.2

5.10.9
5.23.5
5.25.8
5.38.0
5.40.3
5.41.9
5.42.2
5.46.5
5.54.9
5.57.4
6.05.9
6.19.0

U15G

U15G
Ui15G
U15G
uUi15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G

Ui15G
U15G
uUi15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

uUl3B

MM
SW

u20w
MwW
MM
MM

ui3G
U13G
ui3G
U13G
ui3G
U13G
ui3G
U13G
ui3G
Ul13G
Ui3G
U13G



T67
683
850
851
695
694
854
879
860
865
686
691
859
875
687
867

T68
593

587
937
931
596
942

T69
603
601
606
604
608
607
605
600

T69
611
615
612
616
610
614
617

T69
771
779
777
781
774
780
775
773
778
772
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1500m U15 Girls Finals
Lucy Jones
Hannah-Mai Amory
Karys Amory
Caitlin Roper

Alice Porter

Katie Ryder
Sophie Wouters
Isobel Davis
Georgia Curry
Harriet Roberts
Martha Clapp
Asha Chakrabarti
Sian Wyn-Jones
Aimee Seager
Jessica Tarr

1500m U17 Women Finals
Amy Griffiths

New County Record
Hannah Nuttall

Mary Hughes

Aimee Hopcroft

Lucille Rostron

Rachel Jones

600m Quadkids Time Trials
Evan Blackman

Thomas Pollard

Ben Starkie

Alis Hallaci

Drew Henry

Joey Tippin

Oskar Lillepa

Elliott Cavner

600m Quadkids Time Trials
Jasmine Greenaway
Harleen Thandi

Maya Blanco

Karendeep Thandi
Elizabeth Clapp

Grace Smith

Liberty Noden

600m Quadkids Time Trials
Charles lliff

Zephan Boxall

Cian Hutton

Callum Gallagher
Harry Miller

Michael Boyd

Drew Sinnott

Daniel Chahal

Eoin Hutton
Matthew Ashbourne

Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Leamington C and AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Charnwood AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Leicester Coritanians

Charnwood AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanians
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Corby AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Unattached
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Nuneaton Harriers AC

BRAT

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

4.52.8
5.02.4
5.02.9
5.06.4
5.07.5
5.11.6
5.14.8
5223
5.28.0
5.29.9
5.31.3
5.38.0
5.39.3
5473
6.07.2

4.32.2

4.47.2
5.09.4
5.16.5
5.46.7
6.00.1

2.07.9
2.10.7
2.11.4
2221
2.23.4
2.29.2
2.37.7
2.37.7

2.08.7
2.125
2.14.0
2.15.8
2.20.8
2.23.0
2.38.3

2.01.6
2.03.2
2.03.3
2.08.4
2.14.4
2.17.2
2.28.8
2.29.4
2.31.5
2.36.3

U15G
Ui5G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
uUi15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
uUi15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
uUi15G
U15G

uli7rw

uli7rw
ulrw
uli7rw
ulrw
uli7rw

pts
63
60
59
48
47
41
33
33

pts
62
58
56
55
50
47
32

pts
69
67
67
62
56
53
42
41
39
34



T69
790
786
789
787
788
783
784

T70
533
516
515
517
518
534
527

T70
734
723
750
736
755
752

T70
722
748
726
745
735
721

T71
811
814
803
804
809
806

T71
624
629
628
623
625

T72
913
906
907
908
914
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600m Quadkids Time Trials
Imogen Sheppard

Amicia Collett

Georgina Woodward

lola Grant

Zaynah Mirza

Georgina Barkway

Emma White

200m Senior Men L&R Final
Eldridge Phiri

Oliver Knight

Marcel Hodge

Romeo Sithole

Stephen Watson
Christopher Adam Kay

Sam Ruddock

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC

Tamworth AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Unattached
Loughborough Students

200m Senior Men War Heat 1 Finals are T79

David Lima

Karl Ledington
Ross Allen
Akpoviroro Esiekpe
Alex Currie

Tom Johnson

BRAT

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

200m Senior Men War Heat 2 Finals are T79

Ryan James
Nicholas Pryce
Shem Nelson
Alex Animashaun
Brian Darby
Adam Hughes

200m U13 Boys Finals
Aidan Wardle

Angus MacDonald
Charlie Barkway
Kieran Chahal

Finn Hutton

Jugjot Singh Kandola

200m U13 Boys Finals
Ben Higgins

Simran Thandi
Andreas Pampoulos
Alistair Wanstall
Charlie Blencowe

200m U17 Men Finals
Curtis Bicknell

Jordan Broome
Jordan Leith

Myles Lynch

Peter Jacob-LLoyd

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Harrow A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC

Leamington C and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC

2.07.7
2.09.0
2.15.8
2.18.3
2.35.9
2.38.3
2.41.2

ws -0.4
22.4
23.0
23.2
235
24.3
27.1
29.3

ws -1.1
22.6
23.1
23.3
23.8
24.1
24.4

ws +2.0
22.3
22.4
22.8
235
23.6
25.8

ws -0.5
29.2
31.6
33.3
335
33.7
35.2

ws +0.4
29.3
29.7
30.3
32.2
32.5

ws -0.9
23.1
23.4
23.8
24.4
255

pts
63
61
55
52
35
32
29

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

ui3B
Ul13B
ui3B
Ul13B
ui3B
uUl3B

uUl3B
ui3B
uUl3B
ui3B
uUl3B

ul7m
ui7m
ul7Mm
ui7m
ul7Mm



T73
844
836
832
834

T73
662

665
661
674
671

T74
957
966
962
553
563

T75
502
507
707
504

T76
874
681

685
862
869
868
684

T77
943
588
935
936
584
940

T78
762
549
541
766
567
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200m U15 Boys Finals
Timothy Kerr Chin
Jaskaran Notta
Jorden Carbado
Jordan Lloyd

200m U15 Boys Finals
Owin Sinclair

Breaks his own County Record

Nathan Lewis
Oliver Broadley
K-Ryan Hinds
Alistair Finlay

200m U20 Men Finals
John Lutwyche

Bryn Stretton

Luke Fleming

Roy Barber

Jack Markham

200m Masters Men Finals
Mark Spence

Michael Aylwin

Dominic Browne

Alan Mellett

300m U15 Girls Finals
Phoebe White
Gemma Broomfield
New County Record
Chelsy Osborne
Rebecca Lord

Libby Lea

Flora Courtney
Harriet McKenzie

300m U17 Women Finals
Hannah Taylor

Alice Cunningham
Natasha Barnes
Taysharne Smith

Louisa Cooper

Kerry Pybus

400m U20W, SenW Finals
Rowena Cole

Sarada Nag

Hannah Godrich

Shelly Went

Andrea Barrow

Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

BRAT

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Harborough AC

Wreake

Corby AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leamington C and AC
Leicester Coritanians

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Corby AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers
Charnwood AC
Leamington C and AC
Leicester Coritanians

ws -2.0
24.3
24.8
255
25.8

ws +0.5
22.7

26.7
27.5
28.0
28.0

ws +3.5
22.4
23.4
23.8
24.3
24.8

ws -0.4
26.0
27.0
27.4
335

41.9
43.5

44.4
44.4
46.7
47.0
47.1

43.0
44.0
44.4
44.4
45.9
46.6

56.5
61.3
62.0
63.8
68.4

uisB
uUis5B
uisB
ui5B

uisB

uisB
ui5B
uisB
ui5B

u20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M

MM
MM
MM
MM

U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

ulrw
ui7rw
uirw
ui7rw
uirw
uli7rw

SW
SW
SW
SW
u20w



T79
734
748
723
750
726
745
735
722

T81
742
529
724
531
749
756
738
741
520
730

T81
557
965
964
959
711
708

T82
569

982
985
987
971

F16
506
513
534
559

706
751
740

F17
599
594
592
591
767
936
983
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200m Senior Men Finals Heats were T70

David Lima
Nicholas Pryce
Karl Ledington
Ross Allen

Shem Nelson
Alex Animashaun
Brian Darby
Ryan James

800m Senior Men Finals
Harvey Speed

Tom Mahon
James Lynch

Josh Norman
Frederic Tremblay
Dan Strang
Michael Mckeown
Clark Roberts
Elliott Hart
Abayomi Adedimeji

800m U20M MasM Finals
Jonny Monk

Jack McMullen
Alexander Teagle

Jack Villette

Gary Wallace

Tony Foster

1500m U20W Finals
Emily Sales

New County Record
Rebecca Robinson
Emily Waugh

Zoe Chandler
Jessica Freeman

Javelin U20M, SenM, MasM
Surjit Singh

Nicholas Fogg

Christopher Adam Kay
Travelle Morris-Reid

New County Record
Stephen Barnett

Glyn Hollingworth

Freddie Pask

Long Jump U17W, U20W, SenW

Taisha Thompson-Gregory
lona Magee

Kiera Cazley

Camila Blanco

Megan Evans

Taysharne Smith

Kerry Murch

BRAT

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Harrow A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
OWLS

Birchfield Harriers

OWLS

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanians

BRAT

Leicester Coritanians
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

Leicester Coritanians

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Unattached
Leicester Coritanians

Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC

ws -2.3
21.7
225
23.0
23.4
23.4
23.6
23.7
DNS

1.58.8
1.59.1
1.59.6
2.01.6
2.03.1
2.03.3
2.03.8
2.05.9
2.14.5
2.25.0

2.00.2
2.03.0
2.10.5
2.11.3
2.14.3
2.26.4

4.44.0

4.53.8
4.58.0
5.01.9
5.08.8

18.98
34.60
33.15
60.77

40.56
58.42
58.39

5.44
4.51
4.40
4.36
5.04
4.59
5.07

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
MM
MM

u20w

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w

MM

SM

SM
U20M

MM
SM
SM

uirw
ui7rw
uirw
ui7rw
SW
ui7rw
u20w



F18
622
674
665
811
809
803
816
804
847
837

F19
521
578
574
561
555
710
733
745
902
966
961

F20
656
638
649
810
807
814
816
806
829

F21
612
614
611
616
615
617
610
789
786
787
790
783
784
788
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High Jump U13 Boys, U15 Boys

Joseph Pollard
K-Ryan Hinds
Nathan Lewis
Aidan Wardle
Finn Hutton
Charlie Barkway
Reuben Trotter
Kieran Chahal
Rory Dwyer
Alex Clegg

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Ivanhoe Robins

Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
BRAT

Long Jump U17M, U20M, SenM, MasM

Israel Solomon Jengwe
Nuredin Hallaci
Clement Startford
Rhondell Stabana
Forrest Francis
Rashpal Singh
Marlon Lewis

Alex Animashaun
Thomas Harrington
Bryn Stretton
Callum Sinnott

Javelin U13 Boys, U13 Girls
Sophie Domingo

Millie Shaw

Jessica Hedley

Thomas Lea

Joel Sinnott

Angus MacDonald

Reuben Trotter

Jugjot Singh Kandola
Jessica Sheppard

Howler Quadkids Girls
Maya Blanco

Grace Smith
Jasmine Greenaway
Karendeep Thandi
Harleen Thandi
Liberty Noden
Elizabeth Clapp
Georgina Woodward
Amicia Collett

lola Grant

Imogen Sheppard
Georgina Barkway
Emma White
Zaynah Mirza

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
BRAT

Harrow A.C.

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC

Unattached

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Ivanhoe Robins

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Harborough AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

1.30
1.50
1.45
1.35
1.30
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.75
1.35

5.09
5.74
5.55
6.12
5.47
4.12
7.00
5.81
6.06
6.28
5.98

17.08
12.71

6.88
26.71
26.52
15.39
10.43

9.40
13.42

16.65
15.85
15.54
12.90
11.41

9.46

7.21
21.05
17.95
15.66
13.09
11.76

6.27

5.28

Ul3B
uUis5B
uisB
ui3B
Ul3B
ui3B
Ul3B
ui3B
uisB
ui5B

SM
uil7Mm
ui7m
U20M
U20M

MM

SM

SM
Ul7m
U20M
U20M

U13G
Ul13G
U13G
uUl3B
Ul13B
uUl3B
Ul13B
uUl3B
U13G

pts
33
31
31
25
22
18
14
42
35
31
26
23
12
11



F22
603
604
605
608
606
607
601
600
779
775
7
780
781
771
774
778
772
773

F23
679
686
690
688
876
873
857
855
861
867
932

F24
599
585
501
590
567
858

970
973

£z r e
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Long Jump Quadkids Boys
Evan Blackman
Alis Hallaci

Oskar Lillepa

Drew Henry

Ben Starkie

Joey Tippin
Thomas Pollard
Elliott Cavner
Zephan Boxall
Drew Sinnott

Cian Hutton
Michael Boyd
Callum Gallagher
Charles lliff

Harry Miller

Eoin Hutton
Matthew Ashbourne
Daniel Chahal

Javelin U15 Girls, U17 Women
Gemma Holland
Harriet Roberts
Charlotte Cooper
Amy Shaw
Felicity Bee
Megan Mingle
Annabelle Pask
Hannah Walker
Ann Doanldson
Jessica Tarr
Bethany Roberts

Triple Jump All Female age groups

Taisha Thompson-Gregory
Holly Drake

Camila Blanco

Rheanna Hinds

Andrea Barrow

Victoria Roberts

Establishes new County Record
Molly Eales

Shannel Hutchinson

Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Unattached

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
BRAT

Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC

Burton A.C

Charnwood AC

English Martyrs
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

3.52
3.29
2.95
2.82
2.78
2.62
1.89
1.42
3.58
3.53
3.37
3.25
3.16
3.08
2.96
2.54
2.53
2.45

22.73
19.56
19.39
16.34
29.01
25.62
24.26
15.73
15.26
15.24
22.28

10.79
10.05
8.17
8.15
10.15
9.10

11.11
11.02

pts
54
46
35
30
29
24
10
10
56
54
49
45
42
39
35
21
21
18

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
uirw

uirw
ui7rw
ulrw
ui7rw
u20w
Ui5G

u20w
u20w



F25
606
607
605
603
608
601
600
604
775
771
7
779
780
781
774
773
778
772

F26
611
612
616
615
617
614
610
789
786
790
787
783
788
784

F27
660
676
581
835

837
922

F28
659
577

574
573
840
834
903

£z r e
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Howler Quadkids Boys
Ben Starkie

Joey Tippin

Oskar Lillepa

Evan Blackman
Drew Henry
Thomas Pollard
Elliott Cavner

Alis Hallaci

Drew Sinnott
Charles lliff

Cian Hutton
Zephan Boxall
Michael Boyd
Callum Gallagher
Harry Miller

Daniel Chahal

Eoin Hutton
Matthew Ashbourne

Long Jump Quadkids Girls
Jasmine Greenaway
Maya Blanco
Karendeep Thandi
Harleen Thandi
Liberty Noden
Grace Smith
Elizabeth Clapp
Georgina Woodward
Amicia Collett
Imogen Sheppard
lola Grant

Georgina Barkway
Zaynah Mirza
Emma White

Javelin U15 Boys, U17 Men
Christopher Arnold

Robert Jones

Greg Jones

Harry Morbey

New County Record

Alex Clegg

Oliver Singleton

Triple Jump U15 Boys, U17 Men

Adam Smith
George Drake

New County Record
Clement Startford
Nathaniel Harrison
Daniel Smith
Jordan Lloyd

Oliver Ward

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

Corby AC

Unattached

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leamington C and AC
BRAT

Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

Charnwood AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Birchfield Harriers

BRAT
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Burton A.C
Leicester Coritanians

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

22.38
22.06
20.49
20.19
17.07
15.97
13.04
13.00
37.29
32.91
32.23
30.65
29.95
23.71
14.64
14.03
12.96
11.33

2.99
2.74
271
2.57
2.45
2.30
2.18
3.21
3.20
2.97
2.77
2.59
2.13
1.86

40.86
21.96
43.31
46.64

25.97
39.91

8.87
13.74

12.07
10.57
11.91
11.50
12.27

pts
44
44
40
40
34
31
26
26
74
65
64
61
59
47
29
28
25
22

pts
36
28
27
22
18
13
10
43
43
35
29
23
10
10

uisB
ul1sB
ui7m
U158

uisB
ui7m

uis5B
Uui7’m

Uui7’m
ui7m
uisB
uis5B
Uui7’m



F29
656
633
640
698
679
692
825
821
877
863

F30
540
566
983
975
984
979

F31
556
559
561
710
725
961
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High Jump U13 Girls, U15 Girls
Sophie Domingo
Leah Smith
Alexandra West
Gabrielle McNeelance
Gemma Holland
Amber Griffiths

Anya Bates

Lauren Ashbourne
Issy Cain-Daley
Georgia Parris

Javelin U20W, SenW
Marija Fogg

Alice Knight

Kerry Murch

Kate Morley

Kathryn Reynolds
Mary Donaldson

Triple Jump U20M, SenM, MasM
Armani James

Travelle Morris-Reid

Rhondell Stabana

Rashpal Singh

Michael McKernan

Callum Sinnott

Unattached

Burton A.C

Charnwood AC

Wreake

Burton A.C

Leicester Coritanians
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC

1.25
1.25
1.00
1.45
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.15
155
1.50

28.81
32.61
41.91
40.45
31.78
25.76

13.24
12.44
12.23

8.22
14.45
12.59

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
Ui15G
U15G
uUi15G
Ul13G
U13G
U15G
uUi15G

SW
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w

U20M
U20M
U20M
MM
SM
U20M



603
606
604
607
608
605
601
600

611
612
616
615
614
617
610

779
777
775
771
780
781
774
773
778
772

789
786
790
787
783
788
784
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£ 2225222282

Quadkids overall summary

Evan Blackman
Ben Starkie

Alis Hallaci
Joey Tippin
Drew Henry
Oskar Lillepa
Thomas Pollard
Elliott Cavner

Jasmine Greenaway
Maya Blanco
Karendeep Thandi
Harleen Thandi
Grace Smith

Liberty Noden
Elizabeth Clapp

Zephan Boxall

Cian Hutton

Drew Sinnott
Charles lliff

Michael Boyd
Callum Gallagher
Harry Miller

Daniel Chahal

Eoin Hutton
Matthew Ashbourne

Georgina Woodward
Amicia Collett
Imogen Sheppard
lola Grant

Georgina Barkway
Zaynah Mirza
Emma White

Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Unattached
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Harborough AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
BRAT

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

Total
212
184
167
153
149
145
136
107

181
167
149
146
133
110
107

244
228
222
218
211
200
162
125
121
118

192
185
170
164
115

87

80

QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB

QKG
QKG
QKG
QKG
QKG
QKG
QKG

QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB
QKB

QKG
QKG
QKG
QKG
QKG
QKG
QKG



